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Year:
| 2010

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard

PORTLAND, OR

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELGPMENT
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Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
HOPWA
CoC
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn**

$19,376,315.49
$6,110,361.76
$885,148.99
$2,603,388.38
$18,118,893.94
$2,724,579.69
$4,002,142.41

Encumbered but Unspent by

Grantee* Unencumbered by Grantee*
$2,647,224.50 $7,953,438.01
$1,991,365.02 $5,132,608.52

$4,034.01 $0.00
$416,190.40 $171,814.22
$383,211.33 $0.00
$2,006.31 $0.00
$170,139.59 $0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.

** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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